
DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG

19/09/2025 Friday English Oral English Written English Oral

20/09/2025 Saturday Holiday Drawing & Rhymes GK & Conversation

21/09/2025 Sunday

22/09/2025 Monday

23/09/2025 Tuesday

24/09/2025 Wednesday GK & Conversation Maths Written Story Telling

25/09/2025 Thursday Colouring English Oral Hindi Written

26/09/2025 Friday

27/09/2025 Saturday

28/09/2025 Sunday

29/09/2025 Monday Maths Written GK & Conversation Maths Oral

30/09/2025 Tuesday Maths Oral Story Telling English Written

01/10/2025 Wednesday

02/10/2025 Thursday

03/10/2025 Friday English Written Maths Oral Maths Written

04/10/2025 Saturday Drawing & Rhymes

NOTE :

*

*

Date : August 11, 2025 Principal

Nursery C, D, E and LKG  -  11:15 am to 02: 00 pm

During the exam days (except for 24.9.2025 and 29.09.2025), the school timings will be  :

Nursery A, B, and   UKG  -  7:30 am to 10: 15 am

Nursery C, D, E and LKG  -  10:30 am to 01:15 pm

On 24.09.2025 and 29.09.2025, the school timings  will be -

Nursery A, B, and   UKG  -  7:30 am to 11: 00 am

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : School Patroness Day

Holiday : Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra

Holiday

LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL, PANCHKULA

2025-26 :  UNIT- II  DATE SHEET   

Holiday

Holiday : Agrasen Jayanti

Holiday :Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day

Holiday


